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Heat 4

DU A WN R DU A WN R DU A WN R

D UA WN R

Name

50m Backstroke
Jacob

Ranveer
Gursharan
Nataniell

50m Backstroke
Owen

Drew

Callum

Dylan

Jacob

Charlie

50m Back
Isabel
Divshah
Evelyn
Jorgie
Lottie

50m Back
Megan
Phoebe
Elaine
Myia
Hayley
Madison

Surname

Male
Phillips

Adhana
Singh Johal
Fernando

Male
Frost
Picken
Picken
Chard
Phillips

Female
Whetton
Fernado

Gray
Baker-Stanley
Dunn

Female
Bucknall
Bellenger
Caulfield
Chard

Baker
Baker-Stanley

Gender

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

50m BACKSTROKE

Squad

Compete

Club
Development
Development

Compete
Club
Club
Compete
Compete

Club
Development
Development
Club
Club

Club
Compete
Masters
Compete
Masters
Club

Age

11

10

10

18
11
15
12
11

10
13

10
11

13
13
a7
15
a4
13

Event

50m Backstroke

50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

Entry Time

55.91

NT
NT
NT

36.66
52.8
1:01.52
47.07
55.91

1:00.71
NT

NT
59.56
55.5

47.69
47.25
39.72
41.44
38.84
49.16

Time

1.00.43
1.06.50
1.05.96

35.92
53.14
49.56
48.25
57.68
35.85

52.84
1.05.06
1.09.25

55.5

51.98

44.24
45.16
39.25
40.09
38.19
52.47

Place

Points



